
PG Diploma Yoga 2022-2023

S.no
College 

Roll no.
Reg. no: Uni.Roll no. Name Father,s Name Mother Name Gender Passed Class Year passed Roll no. Board/Uni Contact

1 1 PSU-1522-501 1523501 Akwinder Kaur Jagir Singh Sarabjit Kaur Female B.p.Ed 2022 28200909 MBSPSU 9269217661

2 2 PSU-1522-502 1523502 Kajal Suresh Radha Female B.A 2020 1032158199 G.N.D.U 9877288751

3 3 PSU-1522-503 1523503 Lakhwinder Singh Gurmej Singh Asha Rani Male B.A 2017 14125503 Punjab University 9914752861

4 4 PSU-1522-504 1523504 Harsimrat Kaur Sukhdeep Singh Ranjeet Kaur Female B.A 2018 10321439118 G.N.D.U 8872477217

5 5 PSU-1522-505 1523505 Rajdeep Singh Satpal Singh Amarjeet Kaur Male B.A 2020 16047222 Punjab University 6283707163

6 6 PSU-1522-506 1523506 Nanika Raman Kumar Shubh mahajan Female B.A 2021 10321814075 G.N.D.U 8968809538

7 7 PSU-1522-507 1523507 Gurleen Kaur Balraj Singh Amarjeet Kaur Female B.A 2020 17110010206 G.N.D.U 9306143564

8 8 PSU-1522-508 1523508 Karan Singh Jagdeesh Saran Shakunta Devi male B.A 2022 10321908577 G.N.D.U 9592398402

9 9 PSU-1522-509 1523509 Akashdeep Singh Gurmukh Singh Baljeet kaur Male B.A 2022 220413563 Kalinga university 7889244157

10 10 PSU-1522-510 1523510 Amanjeet Singh Gurdev Singh Paramjeet Kaur Male B.A 2021 18110010133 G.N.D.U 7031000495

11 11 PSU-1522-511 1523511 Jaspreet Kaur Deep Singh Swarn Kaur Female Bped 2022 28200903 MBSPSU 7006927337

12 12 PSU-1522-512 1523512 Manpreet Kaur Lakhwinder Singh Ranjit Kaur Female B.ed 2010 57953 G.N.D.U 9803618705
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B.P.Ed 4 Year 1 sem 2022-2023

1 PSU-1522-102 1523102 Jyotendra Pratap Pravin Kumar Dubey Sangita Devi Male 10+2 2022 22020323 BSEB 7870667512

2 PSU-1522-103 1523103 Pardeep Singh Jagtar Singh Nargis Male 10+2 2016 2016469123 Pseb 8360480665

3 PSU-1522-104 1523104 Gursewak Singh Jaswinder singh Harjinder Kaur Male 10+2 2021 2021622508 PSEB 9653451467

4 PSU-1522-105 1523105 Ritik Rawal Madan Pal Suman Male 10+2 2022 3022025531 HSEB 8318098851

5 PSU-1522-106 1523106 Uday Bhardwaj Jaiparkash Bhardwaj Susheela Bhardwaj Male 10+2 2022 3022025550 HSEB 9264918693

6 PSU-1522-108 1523108 Arshdeep Singh Harjit Singh Jasdeep Singh Male 10+2 2022 2022246888 PSEB 8054019998

7 PSU-1522-109 1523109 Subhpreet Kaur Manjeet Singh Sarabjeet Kaur Female 10+2 2022 2022353602 PSEB 9815397518

8 PSU-1522-110 1523110 Jagnoorpreet Kaur Malkit Singh Kashmir Kaur Female 10+2 2022 2022353593 PSEB 9914298994

9 PSU-1522-112 1523112 Lovekesh Babouria Bhushan Kumar Anita Thapa Male 10+2 2022 13621687 CBSE 9596972999

10 PSU-1522-113 1523113 Jivyanshu Devgan Sunil Kumar Poonam Shashi Male 10+2 2021 2021620059 PSEb 9646296002

11 PSU-1522-114 1523114 Karan Singh Choudhary Parveen Kumar Poonam Devi Male 10+2 2022 136968733 CBSE 9622714905

12 PSU-1522-115 1523115 Kaneez fatima Mohd Ali Maryam Bee Female 10+2 2021 39103405 J&kSBSE 9541181866

13 PSU-1522-116 1523116 Shivain Subodh Kumar Meenu Male 10+2 2022 2022330823 PSEB 7973774154

14 PSU-1522-117 1523117 Harsh Kumar Kulwinder Kumar Veena Male 10+2 2022 2022233811 PSEB 6239041303

15 PSU-1522-118 1523118 Amritpal Singh Kirpal Singh Usha Rani Male 10+2 2022 2022243253 PSEB 8264152356

16 PSU-1522-121 1523121 Suraj Singh all India Pigalwara Charitable Society Regd. Male 10+2 2022 2022253603 PSEB 9781402084

17 PSU-1522-123 1523123 Amarjeet Kumar Sharma Sanjay Kumar sharma Sangita Devi Male 10+2 2022 2022243251 PSEB 9781147061

18 PSU-1522-124 1523124 Mandeep singh Hardial Singh Raj Rani Male 10+2 2019 2019355304 PSEB 9781147061

19 PSU-1522-126 1523126 Shakshah Vats Amit Kumar Sharma Pooja Sharma Male 10+2 2022 26635555 CBSE 9548953615

20 PSU-1522-127 1523127 Tushar Kumar Rajesh Kumar Bhawna devi Male 10+2 2019 9185126 CBSE 9667374027

21 PSU-1522-128 1523128 Sukhjinder Singh Balkar Singh Gurmeet Kaur Male 10+2 2015 1605985 CBSE 9265828470

22 PSU-1522-129 1523129 Kapil Sharma Udaram Sharma Gayatri Devi Male 10+2 2022 11696480 CBSE 9641310955

23 PSU-1522-130 1523130 Rohullah Kazimi MohdHussain Raziya Banoo Male 10+2 2021 39124264 J&kSBSE 770061947

24 PSU-1522-131 1523131 Akshita Raman Kumar Mona Female 10+2 2022 2226/80/008 ISC 8760327000

25 PSU-1522-132 1523132 Sandeep Parveen Kumar Sudha Sharma male 10+2 2022 2022358395 PSEB 9650054503

26 PSU-1522-134 1523134 Nancy Gill Nixen Gill Rakhal Gill Female 10+2 2020 55050195 hseb 9682664932

27 PSU-1522-135 1523135 Rajbir Kaur Paramjit Singh Balwinder Kaur Female 10+2 2022 2022240755 PSEB 7009715433

28 PSU-1522-136 1523136 Zubair Mohiud Din mir Ghulam Mohiud din mir Raja Bano Male 10+2 2020 32127298 J&kSBSE 6006290070

29 PSU-1522-138 1523138 Nitish RajGotra Jagdish Raj Ritta Rani Male 10+2 2022 36101812 J&kSBSE 8872563037

30 PSU-1522-142 1523142 Aryan Ajit singh Vimala Male 10+2 2022 11632339 CBSE 8529365475

31 PSU-1522-147 1523147 Sahil Khan Abdul Hamid Khan Shafiqa Begum Male 10+2 2020 35122273 J&kSBSE 9541494370

32 PSU-1522-148 1523148 Sadiq ali Mohd Yousuf Shakina Banoo Male 10+2 2022 31806745 J&kSBSE 8899688262

33 PSU-1522-149 1523149 Muzaffer ali Ghulam Murtaza Zanib Bee Male 10+2 2021 31804868 J&kSBSE 6005473816



34 PSU-1522-150 1523150 Tanish Kumar Ramotra Behari lal Geeta rani Male 10+2 2022 36107736 J&kSBSE 8847279557

35 Gap case student Sonia Nanak Singh Female 10+2

36

Migration from 

Gndu Sukhpreet Singh Lakhbeer Singh Kashmeer Kaur Male 10+2
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B.P.Ed 2 Year 4th sem 2022-2023

S.no Uni.Roll no. Name Father,s Name Mother Name Gender Contact aadhar card no.

1 1523201 Sweety Balwinder Rajni Female 7529075915

2 1523202  Anjali Anil Kumar Neelam Kumari Female 8284032799

3 1523203 Harpreet Kaur Bhavna Singh Veerpal Kaur Female 9646414694

4 1523204 Japneet Kaur Davinder Singh  Parmjeet Kaur Female 8847064091

5 1523205 Saurabh Kumar Ray Shanker Ray Ranjana Devi Male 8559052831

6 1523206 Komalpreet Kaur Pritpal Singh Ravinder kaur Female 7901978929

7 1523207 Harsh Kumar Ramesh Kumar Sudesh male 7508808027

8 1523208 Arshpinder Kaur Prem Singh Narinderpal kaur Female 9855613778

9 1523209 Ravneet Kaur Savinder Singh Jasbir Kaur Female 7710618842 60672455451

10 1523210 Jashanpreet Singh Mangal Singh Manjit Kaur Male 8968992043

11 1523211 Uttam Singh Kartar Singh Geeta devi Male 7889649792

12 1523212 Gourav Singh Inder Singh Roma devi Male 9541393601

13 1523213 Jyoti Rajinder Kumar Simran rani Female 7888860658

14 1523214 Suresh Singh Khem Singh Sundala Devi Male 7889892314

15 1523215 Karanjit Singh Jaswinder Singh Harjinder Kaur Male 9653245146

16 1523216 Nikita Singh Sanjay Kumar Singh Geeta Singh Female 9041073844

17 1523217 Anosh Sharon Dixon  Sharon Dixon Anita Sharon Male 9772263963

18 1523218 Sajan Dalbir Chand Mamta male 6239352192

19 1523219 Jobanpreet Singh Gurcharan Singh Jagdish Kaur Male 9914872238

20 1523220 Ranbeer Singh Surjit Singh Baljinder Kaur Male 8360274114

21 1523221 Deepkaran Singh Pannu Amandeep Singh Pannu Mandeep kaur Male 7009615681

22 1523222 Puneet Saini Gulshan Kumar Nisha Saini Male 7589386763

23 1523223 Amanpreet Singh Sukhwinder Singh Sarabjeet kaur Male 7973975505

24 1523224 Harjeet Kaur Jarnail Singh Swarnjeet Kaur Female 7087663954

25 1523225 Upkardeep Singh Surjit Singh Sukhwinder Kaur Male 8360966383

26 1523226 Kajalpreet Kaur Malkit Singh Mandeep kaur Female 8264206292

27 1523227 Nirmaljeet Kaur Jarnail Singh Kashmir Kaur Female 8699805882

28 1523228 Gurpreet Singh Buta Singh Paramjit kaur Male 7740085206

29 1523229 Bablu Kumar Dharminder Kumar Pushpa Rani Male 8968195754

30 1523230 Jagroop Singh Jasbir Singh Sarabjeet kaur Male 8860661176

31 1523231 Gurcharan Singh Sukhwinder singh Sukhwinder Kaur Male 6283227463

32 1523232 Vikas Ramesh Chander Manju Bala Male 9646068443

33 1523233 Loveleen Kaur Dalbir Singh Amarjeet Kaur Female 9781805519

34 1523234 Renu Pappu Kamlesh Female 8264556204

35 1523235 Anished  Sharma Ravi Sharma Jyoti Sharma male 6239391216

36 1523236 Lovepreet Singh Heera Singh Sarvajeet kaur Male 8529170350

37 1523237 Ajay Kumar Inder Raj Manju Bala Male 7814962052

38 1523238 Fateh Singh balbir Singh Raj Kaur Male 7707913273

39 1523239 Arshpreet Kaur Ranjeet Singh Baljit kaur Male 9781889531

40 1523240 Rohit Singh Sahib Singh Radha Male 9852823851

41 1523241 Shehbaj Singh Sukhwant Singh Sarabjeet Kaur Male 8194837060

42 1523242 Ravinder Kumar Harjeet Singh Shimla Rani Male 7307767658

43 1523243 Sandeep Kumar Ranbir Singh Mukesh Male 9817741903

44 1523244 Chetan Sandhu Sarbjit Singh Lakhwinder kaur Male 7347464633

45 1523245 Nishan Singh Gurbhej Singh Gurmeet Kuar Male 6283429345

46 1523246 Sandeep Kaur Raju Singh Nimmo Female 9501593289

47 1523247 Dayanand Rakshak Maniram Rakshak Parmeshwari Devi Male 82399995314

48 1523248 Akashdeep Singh Charanjeet Singh Rajvinder Kaur Male 7568373211 407077286831

49 1523249 Zakir Gulzar Mohd Gulzar Bhat Hafeeza Begam Male 9682199314

50 1523250 Mohhmmad Aamir Kumhar Abdul rahman Kumhar Faza Bega Male 6005297976

51 1523251 Megha Sharma Bhagwan Sharma Sunita Sharma Female 9560691445

52 1523252 Lakhjeet Singh Bharpoor Singh Manpreet Kaur Male 9079709005

53 1523253 Raj Kumar Purohit Ganesh Lal Purohit Santosh Devi Male 8890399003

54 1523254 Shilpa Sunil Kumar Meena Kumari Female 7508612200



B.P.E.S 3 Year 1 sem 2022-2023

S.no Registration no: Uni.Roll no Name Father,s Name Mother Name Gender Passed Class Year passed Roll no. Board/Uni Contact

1 PSU-1522-008 1523008 Sanjana Satpal Bevy Female 10+2 2021 2021232716 PSEB 6283773926

2 PSU-1522-009 1523009 Sneha Sabharwal Bharat bhusan Asha Female 10+2 2022 2022230083 PSEB 7505397645

3 PSU-1522-010 1523010 Naveen Chopra Sumesh Chopra Rupa Male 10+2 2018 2018030960 PSEB 7009971857

4 PSU-1522-015 1523015 Ranjodh Singh Dalbir Singh Harjit Kaur Male 10+2 2021 2021007177 PSEB 8264546248

5 PSU-1522-016 1523016 Manjot Kaur Lakhwinder Singh Karamjeet Kaur Female 10+2 2022 2022240676 PSEB 9815228535

6 PSU-1522-018 1523018 Gursagar singh Malkiat Singh Baljeet Kaur Male 10+2 2022 2022246502 PSEB 9056407178

 PSU-1522-019 1523019 Anmoldeep Singh Harpargat Singh Sukhwinder Kaur Male 10+2 2020 2020246031 PSEB 7340854940
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B.P.E.S 3 Year 3 sem 2022-2023

S.no Uni.Roll no. Uni.regd.no Name Father,s Name Mother Name Gender Contact

1 152201 PSU-1521-001 Jashan Singh Balbir Singh Asha Kaur Male 7717564319

2 152207 PSU-1521-007 Sonali Yadav Akhilesh Kumar Poonam Female 9773512552

152210 PSU-1521-010 Gurpreet Singh Jagtar Singh Amarjit Kaur Male 9988504332

4 1522015 PSU-1521-015 Yuvraj Sunil Kumar Suman Male 9991233660

5 1522017 PSU-1521-017 Jugraj singh Gurdeep Singh Jaswinder Kaur Male 7355492840

6 1522019 PSU-1521-019 Harpreet Singh Lakhbir Singh Manjit Kaur Male 9915213207

7 1522020 PSU-1521-020

Abhay dev 

Chaudhary Gaurav Chaudhary Jyoti Chaudhary Male 7505770862
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B.P.E.D 4 Year 5 sem 2022-2023

S.no Uni regd.no Uni Roll no. Name

1 PSU-2820-21828200801 Simritdip Kaur

2 PSU-2820-21928200802 Aniket

3 PSU-2820-22028200803 Shivaya Vyom

4 PSU-2820-22128200804 Suraj Dass

5 PSU-2820-22228200805 Shivani Pathak

6 PSU-2820-22328200806 Parwinder Kaur

7 PSU-2820-22428200807 Gurpreet Kaur

8 PSU-2820-22528200808 Komal

9 PSU-2820-22628200809 Soni

10 PSU-2820-22728200810 chewang Tamang

11 PSU-2820-22828200811 Simranjeet Kaur

12 PSU-2820-22928200812 Simran Chopra

13 PSU-2820-23028200813 Meenakshi

14 PSU-2820-23128200814 Ankush

15 PSU-2820-23228200815 Joshika

16 PSU-2820-23328200816 Hardeep Singh

17 PSU-2820-23428200817 Sadveer Singh

18 PSU-2820-23528200818 Sargun Kaur

19 PSU-2820-23628200819 Sarabjit Kaur

20 PSU-2820-23728200820 Nobalpreet Singh

21 PSU-2820-23828200821 Amritpal Singh

22 PSU-2820-23928200824 Kapil Dubey

23 PSU-2820-24228200825 Manpreet kaur

24 PSU-2820-24328200826 Sarwandeep Singh

25 PSU-2820-24528200828 Manpreet Singh

26 PSU-2820-24728200830 Kanav Gupta

27 PSU-2820-24828200831 Keshav raina

28 PSU-2820-24928200832 Jaideep Singh

29 PSU-2820-25128200834 Rupinder Kaur

30 PSU-2820-25228200835 Jagroop Singh

31 PSU-2820-25428200837 Gursharan Cheema

32 PSU-2820-25528200838 Jatin Kundra

33 PSU-2820-25628200839 Ramandeep Kaur

34 PSU-2820-25728200840 Damandeep Singh

35 PSU-2820-25828200841 Kulwinder Singh

36 PSU-2820-25928200842 Snehdeep Singh



37 PSU-2820-26028200843 Eknoor Singh

38 PSU-2820-26128200844 Rajesh Kumar

39 PSU-2820-26228200845 Manpreet Singh sandhu

40 PSU-2820-26328200846 Harish Tiwari

41 PSU-2820-26528200848 Tushar Gautam

42 PSU-2820-26628200849 Rahul Punia



Khalsa College Of Physical Education

B.P.E.D 4 Year 5 sem 2022-2023

Father,s Name Mother Name Gender

Jaswinder Singh Satnam Kaur Female

Ajay Kumar sharma Veenu Sharma Male

Rupinder Munisha Sansoye Female

Mangal Dass Chanda Mani Male

Parbhakar Pathak Manju Pathak Female

Jasdev Singh Satwinder Kaur Female

Gulzar Singh Rajwinder Kaur Female

Amarjit Sanjivana Female

Sukhwinder Kumar Kavita Rani Female

Vinod Tamang Anjali Tamang Female

Ravinder Singh Surinder Kaur Female

Avinash chand Aarti Rani Female

Phool Kumar Babli Devi Female

Surinder Kumar Sunita Kumari Male

Manoj Kumar Mandeep Sharma Female

Jaspal Singh Manpreet Kaur Male

Baldev Singh Daljinder Kaur Male

Jagdev Singh Sarabjit Kaur Female

Baldev Singh Paramjeet Kaur Female

satnam Singh Baljinder Kaur Male

Satpal Singh Kawalpreet Kaur Male

Vedparkash Dolly Male

Balkar Singh Paramjit Kaur Female

Pargat Singh Sukhdeep Kaur Male

Harbhajan Singh Manjeet Kaur Male

Jatinder Gupta Anisha Male

Narinder Kumar Anju Devi Male

Tota Singh Balwinder Kaur Male

Surinder Pal Singh Gurmit kaur Female

Jagdip Singh Rajvendra Male

Jassa Singh Kiranpreet Kaur Female

Sunil Kundra Reena Male

Karnail Singh Balwinder Kaur Female

Tajinder Singh Baljeet Kaur Male

All India Pingalwara All India Pingalwara Male

Davinder Singh Sukhjinder Kaur Male



Baldev Singh Baljeet Kaur Male

Hans Raj Manoharama Devi Male

Amardeep Singh Santokh Kaur Male

Shankar Tiwari Sunita tiwari Male

Harshvardhan gautam Rinku Gautam Male

Surendra Punia Saroj Punia Male



Contact

8427777499

6283222729

9417757542

7696643820

8264563818

9779109691

7710338406

7009502279

7657950301

8360801924

8307922546

9813152345

7082476005

8196970280

6284660752

9855341124

8148001825

8725971540

7529081247

8360109763

8195869199

9915629118

9056741300

9780978437

8570898177

9781208364

6006735759

9465510094

9915263782

6239948908

9779907494

7740098345

9517708326

6239502145

9877887917



8557970025

8899570416

9501660552

9878271234

7300485464

8107052876



Khalsa College Of Physical Education

B.P.E.S 3 Year 5 sem 2022-2023

S.no Regd.no  Roll No. Name Father,s Name Contact
1 PSU-2820-158 28200101 Rajbir Singh Bachitar Singh 6239384305
2 PSU-2820-159 28200102 Jaspreet Singh Harjit Singh 7355845554
3 PSU-2820-160 28200103 Lakshdeep Singh Bua Singh 9501500528
4 PSU-2820-161 28200104 Preeti Gopal 7717217075
5 PSU-2820-163 28200106 Roshan Masih Raju Masih
6 PSU-2820-164 28200107 Jagroop Singh Sukhjeet Singh 9878316152
7 PSU-2820-165 28200108 Karanbeer Kaur Manjit Singh 9914406520
8 PSU-2820-166 28200109 Joginder Kumar Madan Gopal 9465363201
9 PSU-2820-167 28200110 Mehtab Singh Balbir Singh 6239506140

10 PSU-2820-169 28200112 Harpreet Singh Balwinder Singh 9876478984
11 PSU-2820-170 28200113 Chanpreet Singh Gurpreet Singh 9815854484
12 PSU-2820-171 28200114 Lakhwinder Singh Tarsem Singh 6239073158
13 PSU-2820-172 28200115 Karanpreet Singh Prabhjit Singh 7528983162
14 PSU-2820-173 28200116 Jaideep Singh Dilbag Singh 8699315056
15 PSU-2820-174 28200117 Rishabh Sharma Ashwani Kumar 8284812727
16 PSU-2820-175 28200118 Gurpartap Singh Gurmeet Singh 8283043153
17 PSU-2820-176 28200119 Tejinderpal Singh Ranjit Singh 7087563515
18 PSU-2820-177 28200120 Nehdeep Kaur Jagtar Singh 7687948915
19 PSU-2820-178 28200121 Preeti Tarsem Singh 8557887227
20 PSU-2820-179 28200122 Major Singh Bakshish Singh 7973303320
21 PSU-2820-180 28200123 Shivam Sharma Shanti Saroop 9858255201
22 PSU-2820-181 28200124 Sukhpreet Singh Kashmir Singh 6280337962
23 PSU-2820-182 28200125 Prince Kamboj Ramesh Kumar 6239652828
24 PSU-2820-183 28200126 Bibekjeet Kaur Dilbag Singh 6280195009
25 PSU-2820-184 28200127 Anmolpreet  Kaur
26 PSU-2820-187 28200130 Jatinderpal Singh Amarjit Singh 8437166959
27 PSU-2820-188 28200131 Sujesh Pal Masih Lubhaya Masih 8427585465
28 PSU-2820-189 28200132 Saqib Rasool GH. Rasool Bhat 9797574453
29 PSU-2820-192 28200135 Amandeep Kamboj Ashok Kumar 6239264796
30 PSU-2820-194 28200137 Akashdeep Singh
31 PSU-2820-195 28200138 Mahavir Singh Gurmail Singh 8360370271
32 PSU-2820-196 28200139 Balraj Singh Durga Singh 9501238506
33 PSU-2820-197 28200140 Gurminder Singh Hardayal Singh 7528967475



S.no University Regd.no
University Roll 

no.
Name Father,s Name

1 PSU-2121-201 1522201 Geeta Manoj Kumar

2 PSU-2121-202 1522202 Seema Kawal Singh

3 PSU-2121-203 1522203 Arashdeep Kaur Jasbir Singh

4 PSU-2121-204 1522204 Sarabjit Kaur Rashpal Singh

5 PSU-2121-205 1522205 Amandeep Kaur Harbhajan Singh

6 PSU-2121-207 1522207 Vivek Anand Shailendar Kumar Jha

7 PSU-2121-208 1522208 Balraj Kaur Jasbir Singh

8 PSU-2121-209 1522209 Manthan Chauhan Jitendra Kumar

9 PSU-2121-210 1522210 Zahid Akram Choudhary Mohd.Akram

10 PSU-2121-212 1522212 Wasif Qadir Ganie Gh.Qadir Ganie

11 PSU-2121-213 1522213 Sabzar Ahmad Dar Gh.Mohommad Dar

12 PSU-2121-214 1522214 Arpanpreet Kaur Surinder Singh

13 PSU-2121-215 1522215 Kamalpreet Kaur Major singh

14 PSU-2121-216 1522216 Rohit Raju Sonar Raju Sonar

15 PSU-2121-217 1522217 Palwinder Kaur Khajan Singh

16 PSU-2121-218 1522218 Neelu Sharma Rajinder Sharma

17 PSU-2121-219 1522219 Babita Solanki Suresh Kumar

18 PSU-2121-220 1522220 Navdeep Chanchal dev Chain Singh

19 PSU-2121-221 1522221 Garima Pawan Kumar

20 PSU-2121-222 1522222 Kuldeep Singh Banta Singh

21 PSU-2121-223 1522223 Sukhchain Kaur Naseeb Singh

22 PSU-2121-224 1522224 Yash vardhan Purohit Manoj Kumar Purohit

23 PSU-2121-225 1522225 Ram NiwashChoudhary Prabhu Ram Choudhary

24 PSU-2121-226 1522226 Vicky Kuldeep Singh

25 PSU-2121-227 1522227 Ramandeep Kaur Veerpal singh

26 PSU-2121-228 1522228 Vasudev Jeet Singh

27 PSU-2121-230 1522229 Mahendar Vishwamitra

27 PSU-2121-231 1522231 Sangeeta Brij lal

28 PSU-2121-232 1522232 Neelesh Jhakhar Ajay kumar

29 PSU-2121-233 1522233 Rahul Choudhary Ugarsain Bhadu

30 PSU-2121-235 1522235 Sunil Rakshak Banna Ram

31 PSU-2121-236 1522236 Manish Kumar Prajapat Ashok Kumar Prajapat

32 PSU-2121-237 1522237 Zahid Majid Lone Ab.Majid Lone

33 PSU-2121-238 1522238 Sunil Babu Lal

Khalsa College Of Physical Education

BPEd2 yrs 3 sem



S.No Uni.Roll no.
University Regd. 

No.
Name Father,s Name Mother Name Gender Year Passed Roll No. Board / Uni Contact

1 1522104 PSU-2121-104 Fatehbir Singh Palwinder Singh Baljinder kaur Male 2022 1522104 M.B.S.P.S.U-Patiala 8283047949

2 1522106 PSU-2121-106 Amandeep Kaur Prem Singh Randhir Kaur Female 2022 1522106 M.B.S.P.S.U-Patiala 8054599457

3 1522111 PSU-2121-111 Japhirdepal Singh Pawanpreet Singh Amanpreet Kaur Male 2022 1522111 M.B.S.P.S.U-Patiala 7526960831

4 1522112 PSU-2121-112 Mehran reyaz Parray Reyaz Ahmad Parray Dilshada Male 2022 1522112 M.B.S.P.S.U-Patiala 8082711737

5 1522113 PSU-2121-113 Anjali Panwar Balwant Singh Deveshwari Female 2022 1522113 M.B.S.P.S.U-Patiala 6284225389

6 1522114 PSU-2121-114 Navdeep Kaur Kashmir Singh Rajwant Kaur Female 2022 1522114 M.B.S.P.S.U-Patiala 6280761836

7 1522117 PSU-2121-117 Rajandeep Singh Gurinderjit Singh Narinderpal Kaur Male 2022 1522117 M.B.S.P.S.U-Patiala 8360632621

8 1522118 PSU-2121-118 Shankar Singh Gurmeet Singh Kulwinder Kaur Male 2022 1522118 M.B.S.P.S.U-Patiala 6280337287

9 1522119 PSU-2121-119 Gagandeep Singh Jagtar Singh Guljinder Kaur Male 2022 1522119 M.B.S.P.S.U-Patiala 9876086895

10 1522121 PSU-2121-121 Isha Soni Ravi Soni Dimple Female 2022 1522121 M.B.S.P.S.U-Patiala 8905812013

11 1522122 PSU-2121-122 Rupinder Singh Varinder Mohan Kirandeep Male 2022 1522122 M.B.S.P.S.U-Patiala 9914070366

12 1522123 PSU-2121-123 Jobanpreet Singh Kuldip Singh Kulwinder Kaur Male 2022 1522123 M.B.S.P.S.U-Patiala 7347278867

13 1522124 PSU-2121-124 Robinpreet Singh Surjit Singh Sukhbir Kaur Male 2022 1522124 M.B.S.P.S.U-Patiala 8198769685

14 1522125 PSU-2121-125 Amanjot Kaur Manmeet Singh Narvinderpal Kaur Female 2022 1522125 M.B.S.P.S.U-Patiala 9878652510

15 1522126 PSU-2121-126 Simranjit Kaur Gulab Singh Baljinder Kaur Female 2022 1522126 M.B.S.P.S.U-Patiala 9781671922

16 1522132 PSU-2121-132 Tarandeep Singh Harwinder Singh Harpreet Kaur Male 2022 1522132 M.B.S.P.S.U-Patiala 8968175037

17 1522133 PSU-2121-133 Subhrata Jayanand Naik Jayanand R Naik Yashoda J Naik Female 2022 1522133 M.B.S.P.S.U-Patiala 9372791095

18 1522136 PSU-2121-136 Rohit Rajpal Tamanna Male 2022 1522136 M.B.S.P.S.U-Patiala 7082578985

19 1522138 PSU-2121-138 Gurtejpal Singh Surinderpal Singh Balbir Kaur Male 2022 1522138 M.B.S.P.S.U-Patiala 7508272627

20 1522139 PSU-2121-139 Sujan Ahmad Ganie Farzzo Ahmad Ganie Sheeraza Banoo Male 2022 1522139 M.B.S.P.S.U-Patiala 7889812476

21 1522140 PSU-2121-140 Komal Sharma Surinder Kumar Sarita Female 2022 1522140 M.B.S.P.S.U-Patiala 7657868170

22 1522141 PSU-2121-141 Sahil Farooz Farzooz Ahmad Shah Sarva Akter Male 2022 1522141 M.B.S.P.S.U-Patiala 6005865914

23 1522142 PSU-2121-142 Aryan Kumar Sharma Rajesh Kumar Sharma Amrita Sharma Male 2022 1522142 M.B.S.P.S.U-Patiala 9064201650

24 1522144 PSU-2121-144 Rustambir Singh Harwinder Singh Kulbir Kaur Male 2022 1522144 M.B.S.P.S.U-Patiala 8288863407

25 1522145 PSU-2121-145 Kamalpreet Singh Bhagwant Singh Parmjit Kaur Male 2022 1522145 M.B.S.P.S.U-Patiala 8727918720

26 1522147 PSU-2121-147 Jafarjit Singh Sukhdev Singh Sukhjeet Kaur Male 2022 1522147 M.B.S.P.S.U-Patiala 9781130228

27 1522148 PSU-2121-148 Gurpreet Singh Anoop Singh Amarjit Kaur Male 2022 1522148 M.B.S.P.S.U-Patiala 6284523536

28 1522150 PSU-2121-150 Dhanistha Pahuja Dhiraj Kumar Meena Pahuja Female 2022 1522150 M.B.S.P.S.U-Patiala 9910074136

29 1522151 PSU-2121-151 Gaurav Ruhil Pawan Singh Sarita Sehrawat Male 2022 1522151 M.B.S.P.S.U-Patiala 8375972438

30 1522153 PSU-2121-153 Javaid ahmad bhat Sabir ahmad Bhat Jana Begum Male 2022 1522153 M.B.S.P.S.U-Patiala 6006507229
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31 1522154 PSU-2121-154 Himanshu Hariom Mamta Male 2022 1522154 M.B.S.P.S.U-Patiala 7404668871

32 1522155 PSU-2121-155 Subanshu Ray Balaindra Ray Aarti Devi Male 2022 1522155 M.B.S.P.S.U-Patiala 7369963620

33 1522156 PSU-2121-156 Hepajab Brahma Manilal Brahma Purima Basumatary Male 2022 1522156 M.B.S.P.S.U-Patiala 9678972482

34 1522157 PSU-2121-157 Mahima Balbir Leela devi Female 2022 1522157 M.B.S.P.S.U-Patiala 9813152345



aadhar no.

651312202280

275586899489

596987453357

574712286411

851322384661

971466298904

207426400603

677945379474

996204787680

342697442579

944495271764

266342863899

316645151208

529019919145

357403539920

409549689790

640248243505

643609644712

272199388921

759099165672

759099165672

279899936932

245784339881

617715894888

459424469591

506499114636

212470443894

589133918278

649484962219

948725171918



813858337346

775893296059

697462503577

523604945901



S.no Uni regd.no Uni Roll no. Name

1 PSU-2820-218 28200801 Simritdip Kaur

2 PSU-2820-219 28200802 Aniket

3 PSU-2820-220 28200803 Shivaya Vyom

4 PSU-2820-221 28200804 Suraj Dass

5 PSU-2820-222 28200805 Shivani Pathak

6 PSU-2820-223 28200806 Parwinder Kaur

7 PSU-2820-224 28200807 Gurpreet Kaur

8 PSU-2820-225 28200808 Komal

9 PSU-2820-226 28200809 Soni

10 PSU-2820-227 28200810 chewang Tamang

11 PSU-2820-228 28200811 Simranjeet Kaur

12 PSU-2820-229 28200812 Simran Chopra

13 PSU-2820-230 28200813 Meenakshi

14 PSU-2820-231 28200814 Ankush

15 PSU-2820-232 28200815 Joshika

16 PSU-2820-233 28200816 Hardeep Singh

17 PSU-2820-234 28200817 Sadveer Singh

18 PSU-2820-235 28200818 Sargun Kaur

19 PSU-2820-236 28200819 Sarabjit Kaur

20 PSU-2820-237 28200820 Nobalpreet Singh

21 PSU-2820-238 28200821 Amritpal Singh

22 PSU-2820-239 28200824 Kapil Dubey

23 PSU-2820-242 28200825 Manpreet kaur

24 PSU-2820-243 28200826 Sarwandeep Singh

25 PSU-2820-245 28200828 Manpreet Singh

26 PSU-2820-247 28200830 Kanav Gupta

27 PSU-2820-248 28200831 Keshav raina

28 PSU-2820-249 28200832 Jaideep Singh

29 PSU-2820-251 28200834 Rupinder Kaur

30 PSU-2820-252 28200835 Jagroop Singh

31 PSU-2820-254 28200837 Gursharan Cheema

32 PSU-2820-255 28200838 Jatin Kundra

33 PSU-2820-256 28200839 Ramandeep Kaur

34 PSU-2820-257 28200840 Damandeep Singh

35 PSU-2820-258 28200841 Kulwinder Singh

36 PSU-2820-259 28200842 Snehdeep Singh

37 PSU-2820-260 28200843 Eknoor Singh

38 PSU-2820-261 28200844 Rajesh Kumar

39 PSU-2820-262 28200845 Manpreet Singh sandhu

40 PSU-2820-263 28200846 Harish Tiwari

41 PSU-2820-265 28200848 Tushar Gautam

42 PSU-2820-266 28200849 Rahul Punia
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S.No Uni.Roll no.
University Regd. 

No.
Name

1 1522104 PSU-2121-104 Fatehbir Singh

2 1522106 PSU-2121-106 Amandeep Kaur

3 1522111 PSU-2121-111 Japhirdepal Singh

4 1522112 PSU-2121-112 Mehran reyaz Parray

5 1522113 PSU-2121-113 Anjali Panwar 

6 1522114 PSU-2121-114 Navdeep Kaur

7 1522117 PSU-2121-117 Rajandeep Singh

8 1522118 PSU-2121-118 Shankar Singh

9 1522119 PSU-2121-119 Gagandeep Singh

10 1522121 PSU-2121-121 Isha Soni

11 1522122 PSU-2121-122 Rupinder Singh

12 1522123 PSU-2121-123 Jobanpreet Singh

13 1522124 PSU-2121-124 Robinpreet Singh

14 1522125 PSU-2121-125 Amanjot Kaur

15 1522126 PSU-2121-126 Simranjit Kaur

16 1522132 PSU-2121-132 Tarandeep Singh

17 1522133 PSU-2121-133 Subhrata Jayanand Naik

18 1522136 PSU-2121-136 Rohit

19 1522138 PSU-2121-138 Gurtejpal Singh

20 1522139 PSU-2121-139 Sujan Ahmad Ganie

21 1522140 PSU-2121-140 Komal Sharma

22 1522141 PSU-2121-141 Sahil Farooz 

23 1522142 PSU-2121-142 Aryan Kumar Sharma

24 1522144 PSU-2121-144 Rustambir Singh

25 1522145 PSU-2121-145 Kamalpreet Singh

26 1522147 PSU-2121-147 Jafarjit Singh

27 1522148 PSU-2121-148 Gurpreet Singh

28 1522150 PSU-2121-150 Dhanistha Pahuja

29 1522151 PSU-2121-151 Gaurav Ruhil 

30 1522153 PSU-2121-153 Javaid ahmad bhat

31 1522154 PSU-2121-154 Himanshu

32 1522155 PSU-2121-155 Subanshu Ray

33 1522156 PSU-2121-156 Hepajab Brahma

34 1522157 PSU-2121-157 Mahima

Khalsa College of Phyiscal Education, Amritsar

B.P.Ed (4 years) Integrated Course-5th Sem



S.no Uni regd.no Uni Roll no. Name

1 PSU-2820-218 28200801 Simritdip Kaur

2 PSU-2820-219 28200802 Aniket

3 PSU-2820-220 28200803 Shivaya Vyom

4 PSU-2820-221 28200804 Suraj Dass

5 PSU-2820-222 28200805 Shivani Pathak

6 PSU-2820-223 28200806 Parwinder Kaur

7 PSU-2820-224 28200807 Gurpreet Kaur

8 PSU-2820-225 28200808 Komal

9 PSU-2820-226 28200809 Soni

10 PSU-2820-227 28200810 chewang Tamang

11 PSU-2820-228 28200811 Simranjeet Kaur

12 PSU-2820-229 28200812 Simran Chopra

13 PSU-2820-230 28200813 Meenakshi

14 PSU-2820-231 28200814 Ankush

15 PSU-2820-232 28200815 Joshika

16 PSU-2820-233 28200816 Hardeep Singh

17 PSU-2820-234 28200817 Sadveer Singh

18 PSU-2820-235 28200818 Sargun Kaur

19 PSU-2820-236 28200819 Sarabjit Kaur

20 PSU-2820-237 28200820 Nobalpreet Singh

21 PSU-2820-238 28200821 Amritpal Singh

22 PSU-2820-239 28200824 Kapil Dubey

23 PSU-2820-242 28200825 Manpreet kaur

24 PSU-2820-243 28200826 Sarwandeep Singh

25 PSU-2820-245 28200828 Manpreet Singh

26 PSU-2820-247 28200830 Kanav Gupta

27 PSU-2820-248 28200831 Keshav raina

28 PSU-2820-249 28200832 Jaideep Singh

29 PSU-2820-251 28200834 Rupinder Kaur

30 PSU-2820-252 28200835 Jagroop Singh

31 PSU-2820-254 28200837 Gursharan Cheema

32 PSU-2820-255 28200838 Jatin Kundra

33 PSU-2820-256 28200839 Ramandeep Kaur

34 PSU-2820-257 28200840 Damandeep Singh

35 PSU-2820-258 28200841 Kulwinder Singh

36 PSU-2820-259 28200842 Snehdeep Singh

37 PSU-2820-260 28200843 Eknoor Singh

38 PSU-2820-261 28200844 Rajesh Kumar

39 PSU-2820-262 28200845 Manpreet Singh sandhu

40 PSU-2820-263 28200846 Harish Tiwari

41 PSU-2820-265 28200848 Tushar Gautam

42 PSU-2820-266 28200849 Rahul Punia
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